Position

Customer Service Supervisor

Customer Service
Representative llI

Customer Field Representative
I

Customer Field Representative
I

Customer Field Representative
Il

Administrative Technician

Administrative Assistant Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$126,224

$98,370

$85,622

$80,806

$77,831

$75,230

$64,326

$49,448

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,119
$15,457
$13,624
$20,769
$33,664
$27,800

$32,516

$12,972



