Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Customer Service Supervisor		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$126,224	\$39,119
Customer Service Representative III		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$98,370	\$15,457
Customer Field Representative		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$85,622	\$13,624
Customer Field Representative II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$80,806	\$20,769
Customer Field Representative II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$77,831	\$33,664
Administrative Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$75,230	\$27,800
Administrative Assistant II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$64,326	\$32,516
Customer Service Representative II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Customer Service	\$49,448	\$12,972